Jun 27 2024 (10:06) India Rail Info 1

Siliguri - Balurghat Intercity Express (UnReserved)/15464 - Exp - NFR
TKG/Thakurganj to KNE/KishanGanj
Oh 48m - 51 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 08:05 4 |1 0 43  |119 [NFR
2 |BORA |Bagdogra 08:19 08:20 m (1 |1 10 |59 |133 [NFR
3 NAK  |Naksalbari 08:33 08:34 Tm |1 [1 23 |69 NFR
4 |TKG |Thakurganj 09:03 09:05 2m |2 |1 56 [60 |71 |NFR
5 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |09:25 09:27 2m (2 |1 76 |70 |66 |[NFR
6 |KNE |KishanGanj 09:53 09:55 2m |2 |1 107 |74 |53 |[NFR
7 |DLK  |Dalkhola 10:18 10:20 2m |2 |1 135 |70 |43 [NFR
8 BOE |Barsoi Junction 10:45 10:47 2m |1 1 164 (38 (34 |NFR
9 MFA  |Mukuria Junction 10:54 10:56 2m 1 169 |70 NFR
10 |HCR |Harischandrapur 11:22 11:24 2m |1 |1 199 |59 (31 |NFR
11 |BKRD |Bhaluka Road 11:34 11:36 2m |2 |1 209 |54 (31 |NFR
12 |SM Samsi 11:48 11:50 2m |1 1 220 |62 |30 [NFR
13 |EKI Eklakhi Junction 12:05 12:15 10m (0 |1 235 |28 (28 |NFR
14 |GZO |Gazole 12:44 12:46 2m |1 1 249 (39 |40 |[NFR
15 [BNDP |Buniadpur 13:30 13:32 2m (0 |1 277 |61 (28 |NFR
16 |GRMP |Gangarampur 13:44 13:46 2m |1 |1 289 |24 |29 |NFR
17 |BLGT |Balurghat 15:10 0 |1 322 |- 24 |NFR

Jun 27 2024 (10:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



